
s.N. PARTICULAR 
1|Excavation in Soil (by Mechanical Means.) Excavation for roadway in soil using 1 mechanical means 

P.C.C. M-10 

|including loading in tipper for carrying of cut earth to embankment site and unloading with all liIS and 

|lead upto 1000 meters as per relevantclauses of section 300. 

P.C.C. M-25 

2|Providing and laying cement concrete for plain concrete/ reinforced concrete i/c form work, shuttering 

complete in as per drawings and specifications.( For Village roads 

|P.C.C. M-30 

NAGAR PALIK NIGAM BHILAI 

For a lead upto 1 Km. 

NIT 

(As per P.W.D ROAD S.O.R. W.E.F. 01.01.2015) 

3|Transportation of metal i/c loading & unloading 

ASSTT.ENGINEER 

Nagar Palik Nigam, Bhilai 

QTY 

94.50 

31.50 

185.63 

85.05 

UNIT 

13.50 cum 

SUB ENGNEER 

Cum 

Cum 

cum 

Cum 

Nagar Palik Nigam, Bhilai 
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