NAGAR PALIK NIGAM BHILAI



अधोसंरचना मद अंतर्गत वार्ड क्र.—22 कुरूद 80 एल.आई.जी. में सीमेंटीकरण कार्य।

	7. 22 43.04 00 \(\frac{1}{2}\).		
	(As per P.W.D ROAD S.O.R. W.E.F. 01.01.2015)	QTY	UNIT
S.N.	PARTICULAR	Y.	
1	Excavation in Soil (by Mechanical Means.) Excavation for roadway in soil using mechanical means		
	including loading in tipper for carrying of cut earth to embankment site and unloading with all lifts and		
	lead upto 1000 meters as per relevant clauses of section 300.	94.50	cum
	shuttering		
2	Providing and laying cement concrete for plain concrete/ reinforced concrete i/c form work, shuttering		
	complete in as per drawings and specifications.(For Village roads	31.50	cum
	P.C.C. M-10	13.50	cum
	P.C.C. M-25	185.63	cum
	P.C.C. M-30		
3	Transportation of metal i/c loading & unloading	85.05	cum
	For a lead upto 1 Km.	4	

Φ 0	okama.
<u> </u>	SUB ENGINEER
ASSTT.ENGINEER	Nagar Palik Nigam, Bhilai
Nagar Palik Nigam, Bhilai	